
Top Gun's Spring Classic 2022
Perris, California
May 21 - 22, 2022

Rev. 05/14/2022

Men's 50+ Major Division • 4 Teams

Win Loss
1 3 Score/LPC (CA)
2 Bad Attitude (CA)
3 HCS-5150 (CA)
4 Top Gun Diamonds (CA)

Saturday • May 21, 2022 • Big League Dreams Sports Park • Perris
Field address ► 2155 Trumble Rd. - Perris, CA 92570

Time # Runs Team Name Field # Runs Team Name
12:30 PM 2 Bad Attitude (CA) B 4 Top Gun Diamonds (CA)

2:00 PM 1 3 Score/LPC (CA) B 2 Bad Attitude (CA)
2:00 PM 4 Top Gun Diamonds (CA) P 3 HCS-5150 (CA)
3:30 PM 3 HCS-5150 (CA) P 1 3 Score/LPC (CA)

Seeding for 50-Major Double Elimination bracket commencing Saturday evening • See bracket for details

BLD  FIELD CODES = (A)NGEL • DURHAM (B)ULLS  • (D)ODGER • (F)ENWAY • (P)AWTUCKET • (Y)ANKEE

Format: Two (2) game Round Robin to seed 50-Major Double Elimination bracket
Home Runs - Major = 6 per team per game, Outs

NOTE SSUSA Official Rulebook §9.5 (Retrieving Home Run Balls) will be strictly enforced.
Pitch Count - Batters start with "1-1" count per SSUSA 2022 Rulebook §6.2 (Pitch Count)
Mercy Rule - Fifteen (15) runs after five (5) innings (or 20 Runs after 4 innings)
Time Limits - RR = 65 + open inn. • Bracket = 70 + open inn. • Championship game(s) = 80 + open inn.
Tie Breakers - Head to head (in full RR only), least runs allowed, run differential, coin toss

Schedule Subject to Change at Discretion of Tournament and Field Directors



Top Gun's Spring Classic 2022
Perris, California
May 21 - 22, 2022

Rev. 05/14/2022

Men's 50+ Major Division • 4 Teams

Championship Bracket

SATURDAY SUNDAY

#1 Seed

(1) 

6:30 PM - F

#4 Seed

(3) 

8:00 PM - F

#3 Seed

(2) 

6:30 PM - A

(6) 

#2 Seed 12:30 PM - D WINNER
or Winner Game 6

Elimination Bracket (7) 

2:00 PM - D WINNER
(If Needed)

Loser Game 3

3rd PLACE GAME

(5) Loser Game 6, only

Loser Game 1 11:00 AM - D if 1st loss in Bracket

(4) 

9:30 AM - D

Loser Game 2



Top Gun's Spring Classic 2022
Perris, California
May 21 - 22, 2022

Rev. 05/14/2022

Men's 50/55+ Gold Division • 7 Teams

Win Loss 50-AAA Win Loss 55-Major
1 805's PE Class 50's (CA) 5 L.A.F. 55 (CA)
2 Top Gun Renegades (CA) 6 ShowTime So Cal (CA)
3 Venom 50's (CA) 7 Vandals (CA)
4 Viejos So Cal (CA)

Saturday • May 21, 2022 • Big League Dreams Sports Park • Perris
Field address ► 2155 Trumble Rd. - Perris, CA 92570

Time # Runs Team Name Field # Runs Team Name
8:00 AM 4 Viejos So Cal (CA) F 1 805's PE Class 50's (CA)
8:00 AM 2 Top Gun Renegades (CA) A 3 Venom 50's (CA)
9:30 AM 3 Venom 50's (CA) A 4 Viejos So Cal (CA)

11:00 AM 5 L.A.F. 55 (CA) A 2 Top Gun Renegades (CA)
12:30 PM 1 805's PE Class 50's (CA) A 6 ShowTime So Cal (CA)

2:00 PM 7 Vandals (CA) A 5 L.A.F. 55 (CA)
3:30 PM 6 ShowTime So Cal (CA) A 7 Vandals (CA)

Seeding for Double Elimination championship brackets commencing Saturday afternoon • See brackets

BLD  FIELD CODES = (A)NGEL • DURHAM (B)ULLS  • (D)ODGER • (F)ENWAY • (P)AWTUCKET • (Y)ANKEE

Format: Two (2) game Round Robin to seed 50-AAA and 55-Major Double Elimination brackets
Teams #1-4 play Double Elimination bracket for 50-AAA Championship
Teams #5-7 play Double Elimination bracket for 55-Major Championship

Home Runs - Home Run rule of LOWER rated team in game
Major = 6 per team per game, Outs AAA = 3 per team per game, Outs

NOTE SSUSA Official Rulebook §9.5 (Retrieving Home Run Balls) will be strictly enforced.
Pitch Count - Batters start with "1-1" count per SSUSA 2022 Rulebook §6.2 (Pitch Count)
Mercy Rule - Fifteen (15) runs after five (5) innings (or 20 Runs after 4 innings)
Time Limits - RR = 65 + open inn. • Bracket = 70 + open inn. • Championship game(s) = 80 + open inn.
Tie Breakers - Head to head (in full RR only), least runs allowed, run differential, coin toss

Schedule Subject to Change at Discretion of Tournament and Field Directors



Top Gun's Spring Classic 2022
Perris, California
May 21 - 22, 2022

Rev. 05/14/2022

Men's 50+ AAA Division • 4 Teams

Championship Bracket

SATURDAY SUNDAY

#1 Seed

(1) 

3:30 PM - Y

#4 Seed

(3) 

5:00 PM - Y

#3 Seed

(2) 

3:30 PM - D

(6) 

#2 Seed 12:30 PM - P WINNER
or Winner Game 6

Elimination Bracket (7) 

2:00 PM - P WINNER
(If Needed)

Loser Game 3

3rd PLACE GAME

(5) Loser Game 6, only

Loser Game 1 11:00 AM - P if 1st loss in Bracket

(4) 

9:30 AM - P

Loser Game 2



Top Gun's Spring Classic 2022
Perris, California
May 21 - 22, 2022

Rev. 05/14/2022

Men's 55+ Major Division • 3 Teams

Championship Bracket

SATURDAY SUNDAY

#1 Seed

(2) 

#3 Seed 8:00 PM - Y

(1) 

6:30 PM - Y

12:30 PM -or-

(4) 

#2 Seed 2:00 PM - F WINNER
or Winner Game 4

Elimination Bracket 2:00 PM -or-

Loser Game 1 (5) 

3rd PLACE GAME 3:30 PM - F WINNER
11:00 AM -or- (3) (If Needed)

12:30 PM - F ◄ Games are earlier

if NO 60-AA "If"

Game #3 required Loser Game 4, only

Loser Game 2 if 1st loss in Bracket



Top Gun's Spring Classic 2022
Perris, California
May 21 - 22, 2022

Rev. 05/14/2022

Men's 55+ AAA Division • 7 Teams

Win Loss Win Loss
1 Diminished Skills 55 (CA) 5 Top Gun Storm (CA)
2 Fossil Fuel 55 (CA) 6 Venom 55's (CA)
3 Kamikaze 55 (CA) 7 Weekend Warriors 55 (CA)
4 Top Gun Phantoms (CA)

Saturday • May 21, 2022 • Big League Dreams Sports Park • Perris
Field address ► 2155 Trumble Rd. - Perris, CA 92570

Time # Runs Team Name Field # Runs Team Name
9:30 AM 4 Top Gun Phantoms (CA) F 3 Kamikaze 55 (CA)

11:00 AM 2 Fossil Fuel 55 (CA) Y 6 Venom 55's (CA)
11:00 AM 5 Top Gun Storm (CA) F 1 Diminished Skills 55 (CA)
12:30 PM 6 Venom 55's (CA) Y 7 Weekend Warriors 55 (CA)
12:30 PM 1 Diminished Skills 55 (CA) D 4 Top Gun Phantoms (CA)
12:30 PM 3 Kamikaze 55 (CA) F 5 Top Gun Storm (CA)

2:00 PM 7 Weekend Warriors 55 (CA) Y 2 Fossil Fuel 55 (CA)

Seeding for 55-AAA Double Elimination bracket commencing Saturday afternoon • See bracket for details

BLD  FIELD CODES = (A)NGEL • DURHAM (B)ULLS  • (D)ODGER • (F)ENWAY • (P)AWTUCKET • (Y)ANKEE

Format: Two (2) game Round Robin to seed 55-AAA Double Elimination bracket
Home Runs - AAA = 3 per team per game, Outs

NOTE SSUSA Official Rulebook §9.5 (Retrieving Home Run Balls) will be strictly enforced.
Pitch Count - Batters start with "1-1" count per SSUSA 2022 Rulebook §6.2 (Pitch Count)
Mercy Rule - Fifteen (15) runs after five (5) innings (or 20 Runs after 4 innings)
Time Limits - RR = 65 + open inn. • Bracket = 70 + open inn. • Championship game(s) = 80 + open inn.
Tie Breakers - Head to head (in full RR only), least runs allowed, run differential, coin toss

Schedule Subject to Change at Discretion of Tournament and Field Directors



Top Gun's Spring Classic 2022
Perris, California
May 21 - 22, 2022

Rev. 05/14/2022

Men's 55+ AAA Division • 7 Teams

Championship Bracket

SATURDAY SUNDAY

#1 Seed

Seed

(5) 

#5 6:30 PM - D

(1) 

5:00 PM - D

#4

(9) 

#6 8:00 AM - A

(2) 

5:00 PM - F

#3

(6) 

#7 8:00 PM - D

(3) (12) 

5:00 PM - A 2:00 PM - Y WINNER
#2 or Winner Game 12

(13) 

Elimination Bracket 3:30 PM - Y WINNER
Loser Game 9 (If Needed)

3rd PLACE GAME

Loser Game 6

(7) (11) Loser Game 12, only

8:00 AM - D 12:30 PM - Y if 1st loss in Bracket

Loser Game 1

(10) 

11:00 AM - Y

Loser Game 5

(8) 

Loser Game 2 9:30 AM - Y

(4) 

8:00 AM - Y

Loser Game 3




